PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

03-19-305-005 90 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

63 EASTVIEW HGTS SUBD 2

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

5-15-68

8-7-84
5-26-88

2-12-90

4-23-90
5-9-02

COX LAMAR T & GEORGINA M

WALSH JOSEPH A & BARBARA C
WALSH JOSEPH A & BARBARA C (JOINT ]:,I\rgs) - 0 C.F.
WALSH BARBARA C NO C.F.

DENNEY LEAH JOANNE C.F. 73.50

ROZELL STEVEN R & GLORIA J CF 77.00
ROZELL GLORIA J SP NO FEE



